DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2011

268
224
212
212
212

756
745
709
694
676

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Alexandra Sundermann
Jessica Graf

Marika Grave

Jessica Kruse

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Angelika Kurtzner
Marika Grave
Jessica Graf
Jessica Bahr

Beste Spiele

269
257
247
239
236

Beste Serien

927
889
806
786
781

Herren

Oliver Grave
Roman Maisel
Kilian Katins
Sonke Buroh
Dennie Polenz

Herren

Oliver Grave

Kilian Katins
Mario-Nicola Moritz
Gunter Briedis
Nicolas J. Gripp

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

189,32 Jamnong Masawat
169,72 Marika Grave
161,73 Jessica Graf
160,26 Angelika Kurtzner
158,00 Heidemarie Wallner

Herren

190,67 Martin Knotzel
188,76 Kilian Katins

186,81 Mario-Nicola Moritz

179,84 Oliver Grave
175,32 Mike Kroger

06.04.2012



